SFH1690AT/BT/CT/ABT
Document Number 83537
Rev. 1.6, 12-Sep-06
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179065
1

SFH1690CT is SFH690C; SFH1690ABT will be
marked as SFH1690A or SFH1690B.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
SFH1690ABT CTR 50 - 300 %, SOP-4
SFH1690AT CTR 50 - 150 %, SOP-4
SFH1690BT CTR 100 - 300 %, SOP-4
SFH1690CT CTR 100 - 200 %, SOP-4
e3